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Part Number

5140071-59
5140034-36
5140034-34
5140034-04
5140071-63
5140034-02
5140071-65
5140033-99
5140034-00
5140071-69
5140071-70
5140071-71
5140071-72
5140071-73
5140033-93
5140033-92
5140033-91
5140033-71
5140034-18
5140071-80
5140071-81
5140033-66
5140033-65
5140033-75
5140033-74
5140033-73
5140071-87

PartsList for PC15STCSMK Type 1l

Description

ARBOR BOLT
CLAMP

INNER FLANGE
SCREW

L GUARD LEVER
CIRCLIP

LOWER GUARD
BUSHING
TORSION SPRING
SCREW

GEAR ASSY.

HEX SOC HD SCR
STOPPER

GEAR CASE ASSY.

SPRING
SPINDLE LOCK
BUTTON
RUBBER RING
E-RING

FAN BAFFLE
ARMATURE
WASHER
SPRING

SCREW

SPRING WASHER
PLAIN WASHER
FIELD
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Qty Required
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Part Number

5140071-88
5140071-89
5140071-90
5140033-62
5140033-63
5140033-61
5140071-94
5140071-95
5140071-96
5140071-97
5140071-98
5140071-99
5140076-36
5140076-37
5140034-10
5140076-39
5140076-40
5140076-41
5140034-12
5140034-11
5140033-76
5140076-45
5140076-46
5140076-47
5140076-48
5140033-96
5140076-50

PartsList for PC15STCSMK Type 1l

Description

MOTOR HOUSING
FRONT HANDLE
SCREW

BRUSH

BRUSH HOLDER
BRUSH HOLDER PLATE
SCREW

END CAP

BOLT

WASHER

LOCK ROD
E-RING

LEVER

TUBE
CONNECTOR
ASSY WIRE
SLEEVE

ASSY WIRE

CORD PROTECTOR
SPONGE

SCREW

SWITCH

HANDLE COVER
SCREW

LOCK ROD
SPRING

WING NUT
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PartsList for PC15STCSMK Type 1l

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
56 5140034-39 WRENCH 1
57 5140076-52 SPRING PIN 1
58 5140076-53 SCREW-HEX SOCKET HD 1
59 5140076-54 SHOE ASSY. 1
60 5140076-55 RIP FENCE 1
61 5140076-56 CORD SET 1
62 5140034-13 CORD CLAMP 1
63 5140034-14 SCREW 2
64 5140076-59 WASHER 2
65 90555441 NAMEPLATE 1
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